
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Melinda Jones CST BSA 584-4578 melinda7@cartewright.com 

Micaela Gomez CST BSA 282-7283 micaela_gomez05@hotmail.com 

Melinda Hodnik
RNFA BSA 236-0664 nursemelhot@yahoo.com 

Teresa Castanon
CST Panhandle Surgical Hospital 341-8576 tereterita15@yahoo.com 

Shellee Matthews CST Panhandle Surgical Hospital 681-4341 shelle512@gmail.com 

Susan Cruz RN/OR Manager Hereford Regional Hospital 349-9107 susan.cruz@dschd.org 

Melanie Hendrix RN/Nurse Manager NWTH 354-1528 melanie.hendrix@nwths.com 

James Harper CST – Graduate Rep BSA 290-6064 krazie0187@gmail.com 

Ben Segura CST BSA 640-4107 bengsegura@gmail.com 

Julie Virden CSFA NWTH 220-4310 julie_virden@yahoo.com 

Ryan Terry OR Supervisor NWTH 223-3963 rlterry85@gmail.com 

Denice Daves RN Pampa Regional Hospital 663-5614 denice.daves@primehealthcare.com

Sherry Kramer RN Golden Plains Hospital 467-5838 Sherry.Kramer@goldenplains.org

Martin Swanson RN CST Moore County Hospital 934-1059 mswanson@mchd.net

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Program:     Surgical Technology Year:       2014-2015

Program Director:          Lisa Holdaway
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Julie Smith
RN Panhandle Surgical Hospital 212-0247 julie.smith@bsahs.org

Cara Segura CST Quail Creek Surgical Hospital 640-4106 N/A

Mike Hadley CST Surgery Center on Soncy 236-8089 N/A

TBA Physician TBA N/A N/A

Lisa Holdaway Program Director Amarillo College 356-3663 leholdaway@actx.edu

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu

Holly Bentley Lab Manager Amarillo College 336-1654 hbentley@actx

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu

 VP Amarillo College

Kim Crowley Director/CCHcE Amarillo College 354-6085 kacrowley@actx.edu

Student Rep Amarillo College N/A N/A
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